

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992

Let Committee for Research and Outreach Activities:

1. Dr. Manoshikha Baruah -Chairperson

2. Dr. Sewali Bora -IQAC Coordinator

3. Sri Jahnavi Das -Vice-Principal

4. Sri Mitali Devi -Faculty

5. Dr. Surajit Nath -Faculty

6. Sri Bandana Sabhapandit -Faculty

7. Sri Bina Bhuyan -Librarian

8. Sri Chiranjib Saikia -Student

9. Sri Lakhyajyoti Saikia -Student

10. Mehbabur Rahman -Alumni

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)



COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, NAGAON AFFILIATED TO GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, RECOGNIZED BY NCTE ACCREDITED BY NAAC (2014) ESTD:1992



Meeting of Research and Outreach Activities, 2022-23

Shorah

Dr. Sewali Borah Coordinator, IQAC College of Education, Nagaon



Principal
College of Education
Nagaon (Assam)